Black-Coated Steel Pipe Flanges o Class 300 Black-Coated Steel Pipe Flanges

Part Number

BULK-PF-542
BULK-PF-543
BULK-PF-544
BULK-PF-545
BULK-PF-546
BULK-PF-547
BULK-PF-548
BULK-PF-549
BULK-PF-550
BULK-PF-551

BULK-PF-552
BULK-PF-553
BULK-PF-554
BULK-PF-555
BULK-PF-556

Material

Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)
Steel (Black-Coated)

Pressure
Class

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Connection

Style
Lap Joint
Lap Joint
Lap Joint
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind

Pipe Size

5
6"

Flange OD

n"
12-1/2"
15"
3-3/4"
4-5/8"
4-7/8"
5-1/4"
6-1/8"
6-1/2"
7-1/2"
8-1/4"
10"

m"
12-1/2"
15"

For Bolt
Diameter

3/4"
3/4"
7/8"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
7/8"

Flanged Connection
Surface

Flat

Flat

Flat

Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised

Number of
Bolt Holes

8
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