Part Number	Material	Pressure Class	Connection Style	Pipe Size	Thread Type	Flange OD	For Bolt Diameter	Flanged Connection Surface	Number of Bolt Holes
BULK-PF-542	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Lap Joint	5"		11"	3/4"	Flat	8
BULK-PF-543	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Lap Joint	6"		12-1/2"	3/4"	Flat	12
BULK-PF-544	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Lap Joint	8"		15"	7/8"	Flat	12
BULK-PF-545	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	1/2"		3-3/4"	1/2"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-546	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	3/4"		4-5/8"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-547	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	1"		4-7/8"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-548	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	1-1/4"		5-1/4"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-549	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	1-1/2"		6-1/8"	3/4"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-550	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	2"		6-1/2"	5/8"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-551	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	2-1/2"		7-1/2"	3/4"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-552	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	3"		8-1/4"	3/4"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-553	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	4"		10"	3/4"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-554	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	5"		11"	3/4"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-555	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	6"		12-1/2"	3/4"	Raised	12
BULK-PF-556	Steel (Black-Coated)	300	Blind	8"		15"	7/8"	Raised	12